  solidigm.com
Page 1 of 3    SOLIDIGM CONFIDENTIAL
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #:             0000042636-00
Change Title: Solidigm D3-S4520 and D3-S4620 Product
Discontinuance, End of Life
Customer: Generic
Date of Publication: March 6, 2026

Solidigm will make commercially reasonable efforts to fulfill last-time orders. However, due to
current component supply constraints, customer orders may be fulfilled based on available supply.
Products Affected/Solidigm Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code Current MM#
Solidigm™ D3-S4520 Series (240GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSCKKB240GZ1Z AA001928A
Solidigm™ D3-S4520 Series (480GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSCKKB480GZ1Z AA0019289
Solidigm™ D3-S4520 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSC2KB240GZ1Z AA0019282
Solidigm™ D3-S4520 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSC2KB480GZ1Z AA001928C
Solidigm™ D3-S4520 Series (960GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSC2KB960GZ1Z AA001928D
Solidigm™ D3-S4520 Series (1.92TB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSC2KB019TZ1Z AA001928G
Solidigm™ D3-S4520 Series (3.84TB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSC2KB038TZ1Z AA001928H
  solidigm.com
SOLIDIGM CONFIDENTIAL
Solidigm™ D3-S4520 Series (7.68TB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSC2KB076TZ1Z AA001928K
Solidigm™ D3-S4620 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSC2KG480GZ1Z AA001928J
Solidigm™ D3-S4620 Series (960GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSC2KG960GZ1Z AA001928F
Solidigm™ D3-S4620 Series (1.92TB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSC2KG019TZ1Z AA001928E
Solidigm™ D3-S4620 Series (3.84TB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D4, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDSC2KG038TZ1Z AA001928B
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 6, 2026 00 Originally Published PCN
  solidigm.com